
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

名 前
和久井 智則
飯 田 勇一
小保 方 大地
田坂 誠 悟
芝  昌 寿
布方 康 之
古 谷 卓一
出羽  竜 也
岩井 信 之
中野 隆 治
小谷 浩輔
堀井 大輔
中島 隆
上田中 貞次
谷口 栄時
島村  明 弘
目 黒 良 太
小林  宏 一
遠藤 秀 則
須田 修
伊場 真彦
阿部 恭 弘
関  元 利
金子 昌 弘
寺崎 裕昭
杉浦 清 彦
吉澤 浩二
渡部 記正
中野 美絵
原  靖治
世羅 大芽
荻野 雅一
芳賀 祐 治

Max.周回数
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Total Time
5:12.030
5:12.687
5:13.650
5:13.992
5:16.666
5:17.516
5:21.630
5:23.168
5:23.585
5:24.035
5:24.101
5:25.321
5:25.559
5:26.114
5:26.326
5:27.637
5:28.056
5:29.491
5:29.512
5:32.255
5:37.529
5:42.931
5:44.546
5:47.853
5:00.204
5:04.432
5:06.717
5:07.324
5:09.902
5:10.181
5:12.794
5:14.812
5:32.616

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2
ラ ウ ン ド  2

総合ベス ト
43.392
43.696
44.235
43.755
44.341
44.554
44.518
45.704
45.568
43.966
45.017
43.893
45.460
44.800
45.664
46.446
45.021
44.134
46.315
46.054
46.720
45.264
48.371
45.597
46.271
45.204
48.042
48.949
50.056
47.019
46.516
47.771
49.253

モ デル
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
HOT BODIES
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
KYOSHO
ASSOCIATED
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
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